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Updated 7/2017     * may be substituted with HORT 150 iGROW                              
                                                      ** may be substituted with ARCH 336 Environmental Technology II 

                    *** may be substituted with MATH 168 Precalculus OR MATH 191 Calculus 

                                                     † may be substituted with PSYC 101 OR PSYC 180 

                                                     †† may be substituted with PHTO 210 History of Photography 

 

Fall Semester FRESHMAN Time Day Credits/Instructor 

BIOL 165 

BIOL 165 L 

ENGL 115 

CHEM 131 

CHEM 131 L 

PBHL 105 

HLED 120 

 

Foundations of Biology 

Foundations of Biology Lab 

College Writing I 

General Chemistry I 

General Chemistry Lab 

Intro to Public Health 

Fit for life 

                   

Total credits 

12:30 

14:00 

8:30 

9:30 

14:30 

10:30 

10:30 

MTWRF 

T 

MWF 

MTWRF 

M 

MWF 

T 

5 (Zdor, R) 

0 (Smith, D) 

3 (Staff) 

4 (Hayes, R) 

0 (Hayes, R) 

3 (Tadi Uppala) 

1 (Staff) 

 

16 

Fall Semester SOPHOMORE Time Day Credits 

COMM 104 

CHEM 231 

CHEM 241 L 

FDNT 124  

FDNT 124 L 

PHYS 141 

PHYS 141 L 

FDNT 230 

 

 

Communication Skills 

Organic Chemistry I 

Organic Chemistry I Lab 

Food Science  

Food Science Lab 

General Physics I 

General Physics I Lab 

Nutrition 

 

 

Total credits 

9:30 

8:30 

18:00 

13:00 

14:00 

10:30 

12:30 

11:30 

 

MWF 

MTW 

T 

TR 

T 

MTWRF 

W 

MWF 

 

3 (Prest, Ullom,) 

3 (Ahlberg,L) 

1 (Ahlberg, L) 

3 (Isaak, S) 

0 (Isaak, S) 

4 (De Souza M) 

0 (Kutzner, M) 

3 (Burtnack, C) 

 

 

14 

Fall Semester JUNIOR 
Time 

 

Day 
Credits 

PBHL 311 

PBHL 308 

PBHL 321 

FDNT 421 

FDNT421L 

FDNT 310 

 

 

 

Biostatistics 

Environmental Health 

Epidemiology 

Community Nutrition 1 

Community Nutrition Lab 

Nutrition in Life cycle 

 

 

Total credits 

9:30 

10:30 

9:00 

12:30 

13:30 

9:30 

TR 

TR 

MWF 

MW 

M 

MWF 

3 (Staff) 

3 (Tadi-Uppala) 

3 (Katuli, S) 

2 (Krivak, G) 

0 (Krivak, G) 

3 (Krivak, G) 

 

 

14 

Fall Semester SENIOR Time Day Credits 

PBHL 425 

PBHL 345 

 

BSAD 380 

FDNT 498 

FDNT 498 Lab 

PBHL 320 

HORT 365 

 

 

 

 

 

                        

Environmental Risk and Policy 

 Health behavior and chronic 

disease                      

Health Services Administration 

Research Methods 

Research Methods 

Water and Air Quality 

Urban Landscape Design 

                            Total Credits                          

9:00 

9:00 

 

10:00 

8:00 

8:00 

10:00 

12:30 

TR 

MWF 

 

TR 

T 

R 

MWF 

MW 

3 (Tadi-Uppala) 

3 (Mejia/Fraser) 

 

3 (Muhlenbeck,) 

2 (Anjejo, D) 

0 (Anjejo, D) 

3 (Simpson, R) 

3 (Woodruff, G) 

17 

Spring Semester FRESHMAN Time Day Credits/Instructor  

 

BIOL 166 

BIOL 166 L 

CHEM 132 

CHEM 132 L   

ENGL 215 

RELT 100 

 

Foundations of Biology 

Foundations of Biology Lab 

General Chemistry II 

General Chemistry II Lab 

College Writing II 

God & Human Life 

 

Total credits 

 

 

12:30 

14:00 

9:30 

14:30 

14:00 

10:30 

 

MTWRF 

T 

MTWRF 

M 

MW 

MWF 

 

5 (Navia, B) 

0 (Mbungu, D) 

4 (Hayes, R) 

0 (Hayes, R) 

3 (Davis, D) 

3 (Zork, S) 

 

16 

 

Spring Semester SOPHOMORE Time Day Credits  

CHEM 232 

CHEM 242 L 

MATH 165 

RELT 250 

PHYS 142 

PHYS 142 L 

RELB 210 

 

Organic Chemistry II 

Organic Chemistry II Lab 

College Algebra *** 

Personal Spirituality & Faith 

General Physics II 

General Physics II Lab 

Jesus in His time & Ours 

 

Total credits 

8:30 

13:30 

9:30 

11:30 

10:30 

12:30 

14:00 

TWRF 

T 

MWF 

MWF 

MTWRF 

W 

MW 

3 (Ahlberg, L) 

1  (Murray, D)      

3 (Oh, Y) 

3 (Zork, S) 

4 (Mattingly, M) 

0 (Kutzner, M) 

3 (Munoz-

Larrondo, R) 

 

17 

 

Spring Semester JUNIOR Time Day Credits  

RELB 305 

MUHL 214 

BIOL 260 

BIOL 260L 

PBHL 315 

PBHL 475 

1 FTES Course 

 Studies in Revelation 

Enjoyment of Music †† 

General Microbiology 

General Microbiology Lab 

Environmental Toxicology 

Experiential Activities 

Physical Activity course 

                                          

                  Total Credits                 

Arr 

10:00 

12:30 

16:00 

10:00 

12:30 

TBD 

Arr 

TR 

MWF 

MW 

MWF 

RF 

TBD 

3 (Muran, A) 

3 (Zork, S) 

4 (Murray, M) 

0 (Murray, M) 

3 (Tadi-Uppala, P) 

3 (Tadi-Uppala, P) 

1 (Staff) 

 

15 

 

Spring Semester SENIOR Time Day Credits  

AGRI 425 

PBHL 440 

ENGR 475 

PBHL 445 

 

PBHL 480  

SOCI 119 

 

 

Topics in Environ. Leadership* 

Fund. of Spirituality & Ethics  

Topic: Sustainability & Environ.** 

Environmental Sampling & 

Analysis 

 Seminar 

Principles of Sociology†                      

                           Total credits 

 

               CREDITS TOTAL   125 

11:30 

18:30 

Arr 

2:00 

 

12:30 

12:30 

MW 

TR 

Arr 

TR 

 

F 

MW 

3 (Woodruff, G) 

3 (Staff) 

3 (Boon-Chai, Ng) 

2 (Simpson, R) 

 

2 (Tadi-Uppala, P) 

3 (Witzel, K) 

15 

 



BS Public Health  

Recommended Schedule Fall 2017 
 (Environmental Health Concentration) 

 

 

 

 

Updated 7/2017     * may be substituted with HORT 150 iGROW                              
                                                      ** may be substituted with ARCH 336 Environmental Technology II 

                    *** may be substituted with MATH 168 Precalculus OR MATH 191 Calculus 

                                                     † may be substituted with PSYC 101 OR PSYC 180 

                                                     †† may be substituted with PHTO 210 History of Photography 

 

      


